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Best Swimmer - Women

Girls, E - 2014 and younger - 10 of 18 Events

1.  ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1152 3
50 Fr 31.37 390 100 Fr 1:09.09 384 200 Fr 2:32.46 378 50 Bk 36.57 329
100 Me 1:21.78 329 100 Bk 1:21.27 308

2.  DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 924 3
50 Fr 33.04 334 100 Fr 1:13.82 315 100 Me 1:26.84 275 50 Bk 40.17 248
100 Bk 1:35.13 192

3.  JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 885 3
50 Fr 33.52 320 100 Fr 1:15.97 289 100 Me 1:26.77 276 100 Bk 1:26.57 254
50 Bu 38.65 250 50 Br 45.05 249 50 Bk 40.86 235

4.  TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 863 3
50 Bk 37.91 295 100 Bk 1:23.39 285 50 Fr 34.92 283 100 Fr 1:18.12 266
100 Me 1:27.84 266

5.  MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 847 3
100 Fr 1:15.75 291 50 Fr 34.64 290 50 Bu 36.60 266 100 Me 1:27.13 245
100 Bu 1:26.47 244 50 Br 45.80 237

6.  FRANETA, Masa 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 797 3
50 Bu 37.45 275 50 Fr 35.68 265 50 Bk 39.71 257 100 Bk 1:30.33 224

7.  IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 782 3
100 Me 1:26.86 275 50 Fr 36.04 257 50 Bk 40.04 250 50 Bu 39.06 243
50 Br 47.12 218

8.  DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 719 3
50 Fr 36.64 245 100 Fr 1:21.18 237 100 Me 1:31.26 237 100 Br 1:42.09 227
50 Bu 40.70 214 50 Br 48.38 201 100 Bk 1:35.01 192 100 Bu 1:35.64 180

9.  CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 664 3
50 Fr 36.74 243 100 Fr 1:24.30 211 200 Fr 3:05.49 210 50 Bk 44.89 177
100 Bk 1:41.57 142

10.  KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 644 3
100 Fr 1:22.54 225 50 Fr 37.71 224 100 Me 1:37.44 195 50 Bk 45.26 173
100 Bk 1:39.97 165 50 Bu 45.76 151 50 Br 53.47 149

11.  NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 642 3
50 Fr 37.24 233 100 Fr 1:23.57 217 100 Br 1:48.04 192 50 Br 50.26 179

12.  RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 626 3
50 Fr 37.73 224 100 Fr 1:23.71 216 50 Bu 42.68 186

13.  BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 625 3
50 Fr 36.00 258 200 Fr 3:01.22 225 100 Bk 1:41.58 142

14.  TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 571 3
100 Fr 1:24.03 213 50 Fr 39.75 191 100 Br 1:53.14 167
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15.  BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 536 3
50 Fr 38.73 207 50 Br 51.61 166 100 Br 1:54.15 163 50 Bk 47.57 149
100 Bk 1:43.32 149 50 Bu 49.28 121 100 Bu 1:50.50 117

16.  COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 530 3
50 Fr 40.60 180 50 Br 50.66 175 100 Br 1:51.31 175 100 Fr 1:34.98 148
100 Bk 1:43.76 148 50 Bk 48.77 138

17.  RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 507 3
50 Fr 38.34 213 100 Fr 1:29.94 174 50 Bk 51.06 120

18.  RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 491 3
100 Fr 1:30.21 172 50 Fr 42.23 160 50 Bk 46.53 159 100 Bk 1:41.60 157
100 Me 1:47.37 145 50 Br 56.46 126 50 Bu 54.75 88

19.  IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 484 3
50 Fr 40.18 185 100 Fr 1:29.25 178 50 Bk 50.96 121

20.  KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 477 3
50 Br 52.14 161 100 Br 1:55.21 158 50 Bk 46.63 158 50 Fr 42.53 156
100 Me 1:46.96 147 100 Bk 1:42.84 137 50 Bu 54.25 90

21.  SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 440 3
50 Fr 41.77 165 50 Bk 48.74 139 100 Bk 1:42.98 136 100 Fr 1:38.43 133

22.  DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 439 3
50 Fr 42.31 159 100 Fr 1:34.15 152 50 Bk 50.00 128 100 Bk 1:49.99 124
100 Me 1:54.71 119 50 Br 58.99 111

23.  GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 390 3
50 Fr 44.29 138 100 Bk 1:48.86 128 50 Bk 50.53 124 100 Fr 1:41.05 122

24.  STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 258 2
50 Fr 44.25 139 50 Bk 51.31 119

25.  SLAVKOVIC, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 233 2
50 Bk 51.37 118 50 Fr 47.12 115

26.  DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 223 2
50 Fr 46.75 117 100 Fr 1:46.01 106

SLAVKOVIC, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 223 2
50 Fr 43.47 146 50 Bk 59.25 77

28.  STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 192 2
50 Bk 55.13 96 50 Fr 49.93 96

29.  DUGALIKJ, Jana 14 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 88 1
50 Bk 56.60 88

30.  TASEVSKA, Neda 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 86 1
50 Fr 51.91 86

31.  IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 82 1
50 Fr 52.67 82
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Girls, D - 2012 - 2013 - 15 of 18 Events

1.  ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 1336 3
50 Bk 32.79 456 100 Bk 1:11.56 451 200 Bk 2:37.66 429 50 Fr 31.50 385

2.  ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 1267 3
50 Fr 30.38 429 200 Fr 2:27.16 421 400 Fr 5:09.38 417 100 Fr 1:07.53 412
50 Bu 32.94 405 200 Me 2:52.37 353

3.  AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1258 3
50 Bu 32.38 426 50 Fr 30.58 421 100 Fr 1:07.57 411 100 Me 1:16.39 404
400 Fr 5:25.77 357

4.  DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1255 3
100 Br 1:22.17 437 50 Fr 30.43 427 50 Br 38.78 391 200 Br 3:04.03 391

5.  PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1133 3
50 Bu 33.07 400 50 Fr 31.75 376 100 Bu 1:16.14 357 200 Me 2:55.69 333
200 Bu 3:04.18 273

6.  ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1092 3
100 Fr 1:09.87 371 50 Fr 32.17 362 200 Fr 2:35.17 359 50 Bu 37.40 277

7.  PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 1032 3
50 Br 39.83 361 50 Fr 32.24 359 100 Bk 1:20.92 312 50 Bk 37.28 310

8.  DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1015 3
50 Fr 32.24 359 100 Fr 1:11.08 353 200 Bk 2:57.01 303 200 Me 3:04.27 289
50 Bk 38.43 283 100 Bk 1:24.23 276

9.  DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 1003 3
50 Br 40.46 344 100 Br 1:29.72 335 200 Br 3:15.73 324 100 Me 1:28.07 264

10.  GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 987 3
50 Fr 32.85 340 200 Fr 2:40.23 326 100 Fr 1:13.38 321 50 Bk 40.21 247

11.  TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 981 3
200 Fr 2:39.36 331 100 Fr 1:12.90 327 50 Fr 33.39 323 100 Me 1:22.57 320
50 Bu 36.93 287 100 Bu 1:26.71 242

KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 981 3
50 Fr 33.07 333 100 Fr 1:12.91 327 200 Fr 2:41.04 321 100 Me 1:27.04 273
50 Bu 37.40 250 200 Me 3:14.87 244

13.  RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 979 3
100 Bk 1:19.47 329 50 Fr 33.24 328 50 Bk 36.81 322 100 Fr 1:16.88 279

14.  STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 959 3
50 Fr 32.78 342 100 Fr 1:14.08 312 200 Fr 2:43.77 305 50 Bu 36.85 289
200 Me 3:06.77 277 100 Bu 1:28.70 226 200 Bu 3:24.85 199
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15.  JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 944 3
100 Fr 1:12.69 330 50 Fr 33.99 307 200 Fr 2:43.35 307 100 Me 1:29.96 223

16.  KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 931 3
50 Fr 33.11 332 50 Bu 36.19 305 100 Me 1:24.92 294 100 Fr 1:15.98 289
50 Br 43.89 270

17.  RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 920 3
50 Fr 33.43 322 100 Bk 1:21.94 300 100 Fr 1:15.17 298 200 Bk 2:59.65 290
50 Bk 38.77 276

18.  DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 911 3
200 Fr 2:36.98 346 100 Fr 1:14.59 305 50 Bu 38.17 260 200 Me 3:11.05 259
100 Bu 1:25.00 257 200 Bu -

19.  BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 906 3
50 Fr 33.48 321 200 Fr 2:45.80 294 100 Fr 1:15.75 291 50 Bk 38.42 283

20.  KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela 896 3
100 Br 1:32.87 302 200 Br 3:20.47 302 50 Br 41.29 292 50 Bu 40.49 218

21.  UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 888 3
200 Bk 2:55.56 310 100 Bk 1:21.64 303 50 Bk 38.80 275 100 Me 1:31.34 236

22.  NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 882 3
50 Fr 33.98 307 100 Fr 1:15.77 291 100 Bk 1:23.47 284 50 Bk 39.55 260

23.  KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 872 3
50 Fr 33.57 318 50 Bk 38.47 282 100 Bk 1:24.67 272 200 Bk 3:06.62 258

24.  RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 795 3
50 Bk 38.11 290 50 Fr 35.51 269 100 Fr 1:21.29 236

25.  MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 767 3
50 Fr 34.72 288 200 Bk 3:11.04 241 100 Me 1:31.08 238 50 Br 46.40 228
50 Bk 41.47 225 200 Br 3:42.27 221 100 Br 1:45.10 208 100 Bk 1:33.30 203
50 Bu 42.86 184

26.  YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 704 3
200 Me 3:16.06 240 200 Bk 3:12.85 234 50 Fr 37.39 230 100 Bk 1:31.76 214
50 Br 47.82 208 50 Bk 43.48 195 50 Bu 43.17 180

27.  HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 680 3
50 Fr 36.52 247 100 Fr 1:22.88 222 50 Bu 40.89 211

28.  PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 661 3
50 Br 46.24 230 100 Br 1:41.81 229 50 Fr 39.02 202 100 Bk 1:33.73 200
100 Me 1:41.54 172 50 Bk 46.14 163

29.  IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 629 3
50 Bk 40.76 237 50 Fr 37.47 229 50 Br 51.92 163
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30.  GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 609 3
50 Fr 38.26 215 100 Fr 1:24.99 206 200 Fr 3:12.26 188 50 Bk 46.92 155

31.  OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 588 3
50 Fr 36.41 249 50 Bu 43.43 176 50 Bk 46.18 163 100 Me 1:41.56 155
100 Bk 1:42.31 139 50 Br 56.50 126

32.  PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 Beta Sharks 685 2
100 Fr 1:11.45 347 100 Me 1:21.07 338

33.  MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 539 2
200 Bk 2:58.01 298 200 Br 3:36.19 241

34.  ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 520 2
50 Bk 38.96 272 50 Br 45.12 248

35.  DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 474 2
50 Bk 40.66 239 50 Fr 37.14 235

36.  KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 446 2
50 Fr 36.81 241 50 Bu 41.34 205

37.  VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 418 2
50 Fr 37.19 234 50 Bk 42.87 184

38.  DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 404 2
100 Me 1:33.80 218 100 Br 1:49.12 186

39.  GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 383 2
100 Me 1:37.09 197 50 Bk 44.21 186

40.  BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 380 2
100 Br 1:45.98 203 50 Br 50.49 177

41.  HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 336 2
50 Bu 41.97 196 100 Bu 1:43.97 140

42.  MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 193 1
50 Fr 39.66 193

Girls, C - 20010 - 2011

1.  JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 1720 3
200 Fr 2:12.28 579 400 Me 5:11.90 572 800 Fr 9:36.07 569 400 Fr 4:39.62 566
200 Me 2:30.22 533 100 Bu 1:08.99 480 200 Bu 2:33.02 477

2.  BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 1675 3
100 Bk 1:05.56 586 100 Fr 1:00.97 559 50 Bk 31.19 530 50 Fr 28.44 524

3.  DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 1655 3
50 Fr 27.60 573 50 Bu 29.69 553 100 Br 1:17.09 529 100 Fr 1:02.39 522
50 Br 35.30 519

JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 1655 3
800 Fr 9:33.73 576 1500 Fr 18:17.93 566 400 Fr 4:48.75 513 200 Fr 2:21.96 469
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5.  KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1622 3
100 Fr 1:01.62 542 50 Fr 28.15 540 100 Me 1:09.37 540 50 Bk 31.69 505
200 Bk 2:29.49 503 100 Bk 1:10.27 476 50 Bu 31.63 457

6.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1608 3
100 Fr 1:01.03 558 100 Me 1:09.87 529 200 Br 2:47.19 521 50 Bu 30.62 504
200 Me 2:33.18 503 400 Me 5:27.38 494

7.  MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1568 3
50 Fr 28.08 544 200 Fr 2:17.61 515 100 Me 1:10.74 509 100 Fr 1:03.23 501
50 Br 35.97 490

8.  IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1558 3
100 Fr 1:02.19 527 50 Fr 28.41 525 50 Bu 30.59 506 100 Me 1:12.78 468
100 Bu 1:11.12 438 100 Bk 1:13.43 417

9.  DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 1554 3
100 Bk 1:07.83 529 400 Fr 4:48.14 517 200 Bk 2:28.98 508 50 Bk 31.85 498

10.  BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1503 3
400 Fr 4:47.42 521 100 Fr 1:03.23 501 1500 Fr 19:18.50 481 100 Me 1:13.85 448

11.  POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1476 3
200 Fr 2:18.42 506 100 Fr 1:03.48 496 400 Fr 4:56.47 474 50 Fr 29.79 456
100 Bk 1:17.09 360 50 Bk 35.63 355

12.  NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1466 3
800 Fr 10:02.30 498 400 Fr 4:53.15 491 1500 Fr 19:21.76 477

13.  SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 1425 3
200 Fr 2:21.01 478 100 Fr 1:04.34 476 400 Fr 4:57.22 471 50 Fr 29.73 458

14.  KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 1362 3
400 Fr 5:00.02 458 200 Fr 2:23.19 457 800 Fr 10:24.35 447 200 Me 2:41.23 431

15.  MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1341 3
50 Fr 29.61 464 200 Fr 2:23.58 453 100 Fr 1:06.84 424 50 Bk 35.67 354
100 Bk 1:17.77 351

16.  MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1338 3
100 Br 1:20.76 460 50 Br 37.23 442 200 Br 2:57.45 436

17.  KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1325 3
50 Fr 29.60 464 100 Fr 1:05.51 451 100 Me 1:16.06 410 50 Bk 34.79 382

18.  MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1292 3
100 Fr 1:05.86 444 50 Fr 30.22 436 100 Me 1:15.92 412 50 Bk 35.36 364
50 Br 40.58 341

19.  AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 1261 3
200 Fr 2:25.03 440 400 Fr 5:07.51 425 100 Fr 1:08.38 396 200 Bu 2:44.55 384
50 Fr 31.68 379 100 Bu 1:15.57 365
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TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1261 3
200 Fr 2:25.86 432 50 Fr 30.66 418 100 Fr 1:07.57 411 200 Br 3:04.13 390
50 Bu 33.40 388 100 Br 1:26.65 372

21.  FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1250 3
800 Fr 10:28.15 439 400 Fr 4:57.56 423 100 Fr 1:08.87 388 50 Fr 31.47 386
200 Fr 2:33.53 370 50 Bu 35.99 310 100 Bu 1:20.08 307 200 Bu 2:57.35 306

22.  CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1247 3
200 Fr 2:25.73 433 400 Fr 5:11.95 407 50 Fr 30.92 407 100 Fr 1:08.29 398
200 Me 2:51.94 356 50 Bu 35.01 337

23.  THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 1219 3
100 Fr 1:07.05 420 50 Fr 30.64 419 50 Bu 33.64 380

24.  KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 1184 3
50 Fr 30.39 429 100 Fr 1:07.54 411 100 Bk 1:18.30 344 50 Bk 36.05 343

25.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 1174 3
200 Bk 2:38.58 421 50 Bk 34.95 377 100 Bk 1:16.04 376 50 Br 41.80 312

26.  EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 1147 3
200 Bk 2:43.09 387 100 Bk 1:15.71 381 50 Bk 34.89 379 50 Fr 31.85 373

27.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 1100 3
100 Br 1:26.22 378 100 Me 1:18.29 376 50 Br 40.40 346 50 Bu 34.98 338

28.  GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 1082 3
50 Fr 32.01 367 100 Bk 1:16.73 366 50 Bk 35.86 349 200 Bk 2:48.84 349

29.  HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1033 3
50 Fr 32.19 361 200 Bk 2:50.74 338 100 Bk 1:19.09 334

30.  KITA, Sofi 11 Partizani 1015 3
50 Fr 31.95 369 50 Bk 36.14 341 50 Bu 36.21 305 50 Br 42.57 295

31.  BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 991 3
100 Fr 1:11.39 348 200 Fr 2:38.34 338 200 Bk 2:56.57 305 100 Me 1:24.76 296
50 Bk 38.00 293 100 Bk 1:24.30 276 100 Bu 1:29.88 217

32.  MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 981 3
50 Fr 32.71 344 100 Me 1:22.51 321 100 Fr 1:13.73 316 200 Fr 2:44.14 303
100 Br 1:33.14 300 200 Me 3:05.11 285

33.  BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 927 3
50 Fr 33.50 320 200 Fr 2:43.52 306 100 Fr 1:14.98 301 50 Bu 38.63 251

34.  HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 865 3
200 Br 3:22.13 295 100 Br 1:34.64 286 50 Fr 33.70 284 50 Br 43.37 279
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35.  NASTO, Ketlin 10 Tirana 825 3
50 Fr 34.34 297 100 Fr 1:16.89 279 50 Br 45.08 249

36.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 738 3
50 Fr 35.97 259 100 Me 1:30.77 241 50 Bu 39.33 238 50 Br 48.87 195
100 Br 1:49.08 186

37.  SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 736 3
50 Fr 36.30 252 50 Br 45.52 242 100 Me 1:30.62 242 100 Br 1:41.47 232

38.  UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 704 3
50 Fr 36.13 255 100 Br 1:41.85 229 50 Br 46.97 220

39.  KEQI, Eda 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 672 3
50 Fr 37.27 232 50 Br 46.66 224 100 Br 1:43.87 216

40.  BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 596 3
50 Fr 38.91 204 100 Me 1:36.06 203 100 Br 1:48.61 189 50 Br 49.98 182
50 Bu 44.60 163

41.  MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 595 3
50 Fr 38.19 216 100 Fr 1:25.76 201 50 Br 50.39 178 50 Bk 46.72 157

42.  FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 555 3
50 Fr 37.60 226 100 Fr 1:29.77 175 50 Bk 47.04 154

43.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 903 2
200 Fr 2:22.76 461 50 Fr 30.08 442

44.  PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 890 2
400 Fr 5:00.88 454 100 Fr 1:06.26 436

45.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 863 2
100 Fr 1:05.98 441 400 Fr 5:08.32 422

46.  GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 820 2
100 Br 1:22.98 424 200 Me 2:45.81 396

47.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 813 2
200 Me 2:41.51 429 100 Br 1:25.75 384

48.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 738 2
200 Bk 2:45.15 373 100 Me 1:19.02 365

49.  TRPINOVA, Marija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 712 2
100 Br 1:27.10 366 50 Br 40.39 346

50.  ADEA XHAFA, 11 Sc Step 620 2
50 Br 41.84 311 100 Fr 1:14.25 309
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Girls, B - 2008 - 2009 - 17 of 18 Events

1.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2070 3
200 Fr 2:04.07 702 400 Fr 4:21.51 691 800 Fr 9:03.50 677 1500 Fr 17:14.01 677
400 Me 5:00.39 640 200 Me 2:23.93 606 50 Fr 28.07 545

2.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1928 3
200 Fr 2:06.63 661 400 Fr 4:27.00 650 1500 Fr 17:46.32 617 100 Fr 59.12 614
50 Fr 27.77 562 400 Me 5:15.14 554

3.  BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1921 3
100 Fr 57.73 659 50 Fr 26.36 658 50 Bu 28.84 604 50 Bk 29.90 602
100 Me 1:07.35 590 200 Me 2:26.58 574 100 Bu 1:05.28 567 100 Bk 1:07.42 539

4.  MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 1855 3
200 Fr 2:07.97 640 100 Bu 1:03.70 610 100 Fr 59.40 605

5.  INAN, Ceylin 08 Galatasaray 1844 3
800 Fr 9:17.98 626 1500 Fr 17:49.77 611 400 Fr 4:33.13 607 200 Fr 2:12.80 573

6.  BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 1774 3
800 Fr 9:25.39 602 400 Fr 4:36.39 586 200 Fr 2:11.77 586

7.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1730 3
100 Fr 1:00.17 582 200 Fr 2:12.36 578 50 Fr 27.65 570 50 Bk 31.22 529

8.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1722 3
100 Bk 1:05.01 601 50 Bk 30.27 580 50 Fr 28.13 541 200 Bk 2:28.61 512

9.  TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1707 3
100 Fr 59.51 602 50 Bu 29.65 555 50 Fr 27.97 550 100 Me 1:11.96 484

10.  POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1694 3
100 Fr 1:00.33 577 50 Fr 27.71 566 200 Fr 2:14.55 551 100 Bu 1:06.95 526
50 Bu 30.38 516 200 Bk 2:32.72 472 50 Bk 32.74 458

11.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1640 3
100 Fr 1:00.09 584 50 Fr 27.84 558 50 Bk 31.85 498 100 Me 1:11.29 498
400 Me 5:27.68 493 200 Me 2:34.75 488

12.  ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1591 3
50 Bu 29.79 548 100 Me 1:09.82 530 100 Fr 1:02.74 513 50 Fr 28.81 504
50 Bk 32.32 476

13.  CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1553 3
50 Bk 31.44 518 100 Fr 1:02.54 518 50 Fr 28.56 517 100 Bk 1:08.84 506
100 Me 1:11.83 486

14.  BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1536 3
200 Fr 2:17.54 515 50 Fr 28.64 513 100 Fr 1:02.96 508 100 Br 1:21.74 444

15.  XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1527 3
50 Fr 28.34 529 50 Br 35.60 506 100 Br 1:18.96 492
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16.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 1461 3
200 Fr 2:15.16 543 200 Me 2:37.59 462 100 Me 1:13.37 456 100 Bu 1:12.30 417

17.  DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 1404 3
800 Fr 10:13.73 470 100 Br 1:20.37 467 200 Br 2:53.35 467 400 Fr 4:59.02 462
200 Fr 2:24.57 444 50 Br 37.19 443 400 Me 5:43.74 427 1500 Fr 20:07.23 425

18.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 1403 3
100 Br 1:19.02 491 200 Br 2:51.81 480 50 Br 37.50 432 200 Fr 2:27.43 418

19.  ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1382 3
200 Fr 2:21.59 472 400 Fr 4:57.42 470 100 Fr 1:06.05 440 50 Fr 30.57 422
50 Bu 33.23 394 100 Me 1:17.60 386 50 Bk 35.23 368

20.  STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1318 3
100 Fr 1:05.54 450 200 Fr 2:24.55 444 50 Bu 32.43 424 100 Bu 1:13.92 390
100 Me 1:18.30 375 200 Me 2:49.41 372

21.  KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 1313 3
50 Bk 33.06 445 200 Bk 2:36.51 438 100 Bk 1:12.69 430 50 Bu 32.82 409
50 Fr 31.18 397

22.  JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1228 3
50 Fr 30.53 423 50 Br 38.11 412 200 Fr 2:30.57 393 100 Br 1:25.73 384
200 Br 3:14.06 333

23.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1205 3
50 Br 36.83 457 100 Br 1:22.58 387 100 Me 1:19.30 361 200 Br 3:06.07 341
200 Fr 2:37.80 341

24.  MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 1163 3
100 Fr 1:07.29 416 50 Fr 30.93 407 50 Bk 36.16 340

25.  ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1090 3
100 Bk 1:16.72 366 200 Bk 2:46.46 364 50 Bk 35.49 360 50 Fr 31.35 352

26.  STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 940 3
100 Br 1:31.29 318 200 Br 3:17.43 316 50 Br 42.10 306 200 Fr 2:48.91 278

27.  KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 929 3
200 Bk 2:53.94 319 200 Br 3:19.69 306 100 Bk 1:21.56 304 50 Fr 34.38 296
100 Br 1:35.40 279 100 Me 1:26.86 275 50 Bk 39.44 262 50 Bu 40.67 215

28.  DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 646 3
50 Fr 37.57 227 100 Me 1:34.88 211 50 Br 47.85 208 50 Bu 41.09 208
100 Br 1:45.51 206 100 Bk 1:33.80 180

29.  ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 820 2
100 Me 1:15.76 415 50 Bu 32.93 405

30.  FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 PK Oktopod 537 2
50 Fr 34.77 286 50 Bu 38.64 251

31.  VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 495 1
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50 Bk 31.91 495

Women, Open

1.  DENIZLI, Sudem 05 Galatasaray 2073 3
100 Bk 1:01.65 705 100 Me 1:03.93 690 50 Bk 28.73 678 200 Me 2:19.63 664

2.  GROPPO, Alice 02 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2072 3
50 Bu 27.28 713 100 Bu 1:01.01 695 50 Fr 26.28 664 100 Me 1:04.97 658
200 Me 2:20.84 647 100 Bk 1:03.52 645 50 Bk 29.34 637

3.  JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 2070 3
200 Fr 2:04.07 702 400 Fr 4:21.51 691 800 Fr 9:03.50 677 1500 Fr 17:14.01 677
400 Me 5:00.39 640 200 Me 2:23.93 606 50 Fr 28.07 545

4.  COROVIC, Katarina 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1928 3
200 Fr 2:06.63 661 400 Fr 4:27.00 650 1500 Fr 17:46.32 617 100 Fr 59.12 614
50 Fr 27.77 562 400 Me 5:15.14 554

5.  BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U. Otrila 1921 3
100 Fr 57.73 659 50 Fr 26.36 658 50 Bu 28.84 604 50 Bk 29.90 602
100 Me 1:07.35 590 200 Me 2:26.58 574 100 Bu 1:05.28 567 100 Bk 1:07.42 539

6.  LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1919 3
200 Fr 2:07.38 649 200 Bk 2:17.88 641 400 Fr 4:29.83 629 100 Bk 1:04.49 616

7.  BULAT, Ela Melis 07 Galatasaray 1914 3
200 Bk 2:15.53 675 100 Bk 1:03.64 641 50 Bk 29.96 598 100 Me 1:09.10 546

8.  KULJACA, Jovana 04 Budvanska  Rivijera 1875 3
50 Fr 26.29 663 100 Fr 58.70 627 50 Bk 30.19 585 50 Bu 30.08 532

9.  CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1864 3
200 Fr 2:08.24 636 800 Fr 9:18.39 625 400 Fr 4:33.73 603 200 Bk 2:23.96 563
200 Bu 2:30.97 497 100 Bu 1:12.15 420

10.  MECA, Kaltra 08 Tirana 1855 3
200 Fr 2:07.97 640 100 Bu 1:03.70 610 100 Fr 59.40 605

11.  INAN, Ceylin 08 Galatasaray 1844 3
800 Fr 9:17.98 626 1500 Fr 17:49.77 611 400 Fr 4:33.13 607 200 Fr 2:12.80 573

12.  XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 Albania Swimming Federation 1774 3
400 Me 5:07.14 599 1500 Fr 18:00.71 593 200 Me 2:25.93 582

BERISHA, Olta 08 Sc Step 1774 3
800 Fr 9:25.39 602 400 Fr 4:36.39 586 200 Fr 2:11.77 586

14.  SHALA, Riga 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1750 3
200 Fr 2:09.31 620 100 Fr 1:00.20 581 50 Fr 28.00 549
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15.  TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1730 3
100 Fr 1:00.17 582 200 Fr 2:12.36 578 50 Fr 27.65 570 50 Bk 31.22 529

16.  JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1722 3
100 Bk 1:05.01 601 50 Bk 30.27 580 50 Fr 28.13 541 200 Bk 2:28.61 512

17.  JADRESKO, Mia 10 Arena 1720 3
200 Fr 2:12.28 579 400 Me 5:11.90 572 800 Fr 9:36.07 569 400 Fr 4:39.62 566
200 Me 2:30.22 533 100 Bu 1:08.99 480 200 Bu 2:33.02 477

IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1720 3
200 Bk 2:22.23 584 100 Bk 1:06.21 569 50 Bk 30.49 567

19.  TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1707 3
100 Fr 59.51 602 50 Bu 29.65 555 50 Fr 27.97 550 100 Me 1:11.96 484

20.  NEDELKOSKA, Jovana 06 PK Skopje 1704 3
800 Fr 9:33.24 577 1500 Fr 18:17.40 566 400 Fr 4:40.44 561

21.  POJE MIHELIC, Lana 08 PK Ribnica 1694 3
100 Fr 1:00.33 577 50 Fr 27.71 566 200 Fr 2:14.55 551 100 Bu 1:06.95 526
50 Bu 30.38 516 200 Bk 2:32.72 472 50 Bk 32.74 458

22.  BOROVIC, Jana 11 Budvanska  Rivijera 1675 3
100 Bk 1:05.56 586 100 Fr 1:00.97 559 50 Bk 31.19 530 50 Fr 28.44 524

23.  ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1672 3
200 Fr 2:11.31 592 100 Fr 1:01.30 550 100 Me 1:09.80 530 50 Fr 28.41 525
200 Me 2:31.07 524 100 Br 1:18.20 507 200 Br 2:49.09 504

24.  DERMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela 1655 3
50 Fr 27.60 573 50 Bu 29.69 553 100 Br 1:17.09 529 100 Fr 1:02.39 522
50 Br 35.30 519

JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Step 1655 3
800 Fr 9:33.73 576 1500 Fr 18:17.93 566 400 Fr 4:48.75 513 200 Fr 2:21.96 469

26.  JORGIC, Andrea 08 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1640 3
100 Fr 1:00.09 584 50 Fr 27.84 558 50 Bk 31.85 498 100 Me 1:11.29 498
400 Me 5:27.68 493 200 Me 2:34.75 488

27.  KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 1622 3
100 Fr 1:01.62 542 50 Fr 28.15 540 100 Me 1:09.37 540 50 Bk 31.69 505
200 Bk 2:29.49 503 100 Bk 1:10.27 476 50 Bu 31.63 457

28.  SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1608 3
100 Fr 1:01.03 558 100 Me 1:09.87 529 200 Br 2:47.19 521 50 Bu 30.62 504
200 Me 2:33.18 503 400 Me 5:27.38 494

DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1608 3
50 Fr 27.74 564 100 Fr 1:02.04 531 50 Bu 30.44 513 400 Fr 4:52.26 495
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30.  ALIU, Lea 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1591 3
50 Bu 29.79 548 100 Me 1:09.82 530 100 Fr 1:02.74 513 50 Fr 28.81 504
50 Bk 32.32 476

31.  MARIJANOVIC, Iva 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1568 3
50 Fr 28.08 544 200 Fr 2:17.61 515 100 Me 1:10.74 509 100 Fr 1:03.23 501
50 Br 35.97 490

32.  IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 1558 3
100 Fr 1:02.19 527 50 Fr 28.41 525 50 Bu 30.59 506 100 Me 1:12.78 468
100 Bu 1:11.12 438 100 Bk 1:13.43 417

33.  DJARMATI, Luna 11 Te Stela 1554 3
100 Bk 1:07.83 529 400 Fr 4:48.14 517 200 Bk 2:28.98 508 50 Bk 31.85 498

34.  CIROVIC, Zara 08 PK Ribnica 1553 3
50 Bk 31.44 518 100 Fr 1:02.54 518 50 Fr 28.56 517 100 Bk 1:08.84 506
100 Me 1:11.83 486

35.  BERILA, Luesa 09 Sc Step 1536 3
200 Fr 2:17.54 515 50 Fr 28.64 513 100 Fr 1:02.96 508 100 Br 1:21.74 444

36.  XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 1527 3
50 Fr 28.34 529 50 Br 35.60 506 100 Br 1:18.96 492

37.  BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1503 3
400 Fr 4:47.42 521 100 Fr 1:03.23 501 1500 Fr 19:18.50 481 100 Me 1:13.85 448

38.  POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1476 3
200 Fr 2:18.42 506 100 Fr 1:03.48 496 400 Fr 4:56.47 474 50 Fr 29.79 456
100 Bk 1:17.09 360 50 Bk 35.63 355

39.  NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1466 3
800 Fr 10:02.30 498 400 Fr 4:53.15 491 1500 Fr 19:21.76 477

40.  KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Beta Sharks 1461 3
200 Fr 2:15.16 543 200 Me 2:37.59 462 100 Me 1:13.37 456 100 Bu 1:12.30 417

41.  DJURASKOVIC, Andjela 07 Budvanska  Rivijera 1445 3
50 Fr 28.87 501 50 Bu 30.89 491 100 Br 1:21.14 453 50 Br 37.10 447

42.  SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1434 3
100 Fr 1:03.54 494 50 Fr 29.28 480 400 Fr 4:59.54 460

43.  SELMANI, Lea 10 Ilirida 1425 3
200 Fr 2:21.01 478 100 Fr 1:04.34 476 400 Fr 4:57.22 471 50 Fr 29.73 458

44.  DONEVSKA, Angela 09 PK Oktopod 1404 3
800 Fr 10:13.73 470 100 Br 1:20.37 467 200 Br 2:53.35 467 400 Fr 4:59.02 462
200 Fr 2:24.57 444 50 Br 37.19 443 400 Me 5:43.74 427 1500 Fr 20:07.23 425
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45.  HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Step 1403 3
100 Br 1:19.02 491 200 Br 2:51.81 480 50 Br 37.50 432 200 Fr 2:27.43 418

46.  ERJAVEC, Iza 09 PK Ribnica 1382 3
200 Fr 2:21.59 472 400 Fr 4:57.42 470 100 Fr 1:06.05 440 50 Fr 30.57 422
50 Bu 33.23 394 100 Me 1:17.60 386 50 Bk 35.23 368

47.  KIRANDJIK, Anastasija 11 PK Skopje 1362 3
400 Fr 5:00.02 458 200 Fr 2:23.19 457 800 Fr 10:24.35 447 200 Me 2:41.23 431

48.  ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Skopje 1343 3
200 Fr 2:21.69 471 100 Fr 1:04.96 462 100 Bk 1:13.88 410 200 Bk 2:43.41 385

49.  MULIC, Andrea 11 Plivacki Savez Beograda 1341 3
50 Fr 29.61 464 200 Fr 2:23.58 453 100 Fr 1:06.84 424 50 Bk 35.67 354
100 Bk 1:17.77 351

50.  MILOSEVIC, Una 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1338 3
100 Br 1:20.76 460 50 Br 37.23 442 200 Br 2:57.45 436

51.  ABAZI, Parga 13 Sc Step 1336 3
50 Bk 32.79 456 100 Bk 1:11.56 451 200 Bk 2:37.66 429 50 Fr 31.50 385

52.  KASTRATI, Riga 11 Sc Step 1325 3
50 Fr 29.60 464 100 Fr 1:05.51 451 100 Me 1:16.06 410 50 Bk 34.79 382

53.  STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 1318 3
100 Fr 1:05.54 450 200 Fr 2:24.55 444 50 Bu 32.43 424 100 Bu 1:13.92 390
100 Me 1:18.30 375 200 Me 2:49.41 372

54.  KURTAGIC, Uma 08 Budvanska  Rivijera 1313 3
50 Bk 33.06 445 200 Bk 2:36.51 438 100 Bk 1:12.69 430 50 Bu 32.82 409
50 Fr 31.18 397

55.  MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1292 3
100 Fr 1:05.86 444 50 Fr 30.22 436 100 Me 1:15.92 412 50 Bk 35.36 364
50 Br 40.58 341

56.  ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela 1267 3
50 Fr 30.38 429 200 Fr 2:27.16 421 400 Fr 5:09.38 417 100 Fr 1:07.53 412
50 Bu 32.94 405 200 Me 2:52.37 353

57.  KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp-Banja Luka 1263 3
50 Fr 30.09 442 100 Fr 1:06.02 440 50 Bu 33.62 381 100 Me 1:24.58 298

58.  AVENTO, Vittoria 10 Aquqtic Verde 1261 3
200 Fr 2:25.03 440 400 Fr 5:07.51 425 100 Fr 1:08.38 396 200 Bu 2:44.55 384
50 Fr 31.68 379 100 Bu 1:15.57 365

TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1261 3
200 Fr 2:25.86 432 50 Fr 30.66 418 100 Fr 1:07.57 411 200 Br 3:04.13 390
50 Bu 33.40 388 100 Br 1:26.65 372
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60.  AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1258 3
50 Bu 32.38 426 50 Fr 30.58 421 100 Fr 1:07.57 411 100 Me 1:16.39 404
400 Fr 5:25.77 357

61.  DJURASKOVIC, Katarina 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1255 3
100 Br 1:22.17 437 50 Fr 30.43 427 50 Br 38.78 391 200 Br 3:04.03 391

62.  GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 1252 3
800 Fr 10:30.42 434 400 Fr 5:09.64 416 1500 Fr 20:29.90 402

63.  FRANKOVA, Martina 10 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 1250 3
800 Fr 10:28.15 439 400 Fr 4:57.56 423 100 Fr 1:08.87 388 50 Fr 31.47 386
200 Fr 2:33.53 370 50 Bu 35.99 310 100 Bu 1:20.08 307 200 Bu 2:57.35 306

64.  CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 1247 3
200 Fr 2:25.73 433 400 Fr 5:11.95 407 50 Fr 30.92 407 100 Fr 1:08.29 398
200 Me 2:51.94 356 50 Bu 35.01 337

65.  JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1228 3
50 Fr 30.53 423 50 Br 38.11 412 200 Fr 2:30.57 393 100 Br 1:25.73 384
200 Br 3:14.06 333

66.  THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step 1219 3
100 Fr 1:07.05 420 50 Fr 30.64 419 50 Bu 33.64 380

67.  DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 1205 3
50 Br 36.83 457 100 Br 1:22.58 387 100 Me 1:19.30 361 200 Br 3:06.07 341
200 Fr 2:37.80 341

68.  KUSTUDIC, Andrea 10 Budvanska  Rivijera 1184 3
50 Fr 30.39 429 100 Fr 1:07.54 411 100 Bk 1:18.30 344 50 Bk 36.05 343

69.  CREPULJA, Andjela 07 Aquqtic Verde 1178 3
50 Fr 30.91 408 100 Fr 1:08.12 401 200 Fr 2:33.68 369 200 Br 3:12.20 343
50 Br 40.84 335 100 Me 1:21.96 327 100 Br 1:27.43 326

70.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 1174 3
200 Bk 2:38.58 421 50 Bk 34.95 377 100 Bk 1:16.04 376 50 Br 41.80 312

71.  MUKA, Liana 09 Tirana 1163 3
100 Fr 1:07.29 416 50 Fr 30.93 407 50 Bk 36.16 340

72.  ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1152 3
50 Fr 31.37 390 100 Fr 1:09.09 384 200 Fr 2:32.46 378 50 Bk 36.57 329
100 Me 1:21.78 329 100 Bk 1:21.27 308

73.  EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Step 1147 3
200 Bk 2:43.09 387 100 Bk 1:15.71 381 50 Bk 34.89 379 50 Fr 31.85 373

74.  PETROVIC, Stanislava 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 1133 3
50 Bu 33.07 400 50 Fr 31.75 376 100 Bu 1:16.14 357 200 Me 2:55.69 333
200 Bu 3:04.18 273
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75.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Ilirida 1100 3
100 Br 1:26.22 378 100 Me 1:18.29 376 50 Br 40.40 346 50 Bu 34.98 338

76.  ZVICER, Helena 12 Budvanska  Rivijera 1092 3
100 Fr 1:09.87 371 50 Fr 32.17 362 200 Fr 2:35.17 359 50 Bu 37.40 277

77.  ABAZI, Erda 09 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 1090 3
100 Bk 1:16.72 366 200 Bk 2:46.46 364 50 Bk 35.49 360 50 Fr 31.35 352

78.  GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela 1082 3
50 Fr 32.01 367 100 Bk 1:16.73 366 50 Bk 35.86 349 200 Bk 2:48.84 349

79.  ZABOKOVA, Ana 07 PK Skopje 1072 3
100 Br 1:26.75 371 100 Me 1:19.95 353 50 Br 40.30 348

80.  FETISHAJ, Ami 07 Tirana 1034 3
200 Me 2:49.22 373 50 Fr 31.88 372 50 Br 42.90 289

81.  HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 1033 3
50 Fr 32.19 361 200 Bk 2:50.74 338 100 Bk 1:19.09 334

82.  PLLANA, Ana 12 Sc Step 1032 3
50 Br 39.83 361 50 Fr 32.24 359 100 Bk 1:20.92 312 50 Bk 37.28 310

83.  DAGLIOGLU, Semra Ece 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 1015 3
50 Fr 32.24 359 100 Fr 1:11.08 353 200 Bk 2:57.01 303 200 Me 3:04.27 289
50 Bk 38.43 283 100 Bk 1:24.23 276

KITA, Sofi 11 Partizani 1015 3
50 Fr 31.95 369 50 Bk 36.14 341 50 Bu 36.21 305 50 Br 42.57 295

85.  DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela 1003 3
50 Br 40.46 344 100 Br 1:29.72 335 200 Br 3:15.73 324 100 Me 1:28.07 264

86.  BOJANIC, Ana 11 Aquqtic Verde 991 3
100 Fr 1:11.39 348 200 Fr 2:38.34 338 200 Bk 2:56.57 305 100 Me 1:24.76 296
50 Bk 38.00 293 100 Bk 1:24.30 276 100 Bu 1:29.88 217

87.  GLADOVIC, Milica 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 987 3
50 Fr 32.85 340 200 Fr 2:40.23 326 100 Fr 1:13.38 321 50 Bk 40.21 247

88.  MIRKOVIC, Matea 11 Aquqtic Verde 981 3
50 Fr 32.71 344 100 Me 1:22.51 321 100 Fr 1:13.73 316 200 Fr 2:44.14 303
100 Br 1:33.14 300 200 Me 3:05.11 285

TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 981 3
200 Fr 2:39.36 331 100 Fr 1:12.90 327 50 Fr 33.39 323 100 Me 1:22.57 320
50 Bu 36.93 287 100 Bu 1:26.71 242
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KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 981 3
50 Fr 33.07 333 100 Fr 1:12.91 327 200 Fr 2:41.04 321 100 Me 1:27.04 273
50 Bu 37.40 250 200 Me 3:14.87 244

91.  RAHMAN, Eda 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 979 3
100 Bk 1:19.47 329 50 Fr 33.24 328 50 Bk 36.81 322 100 Fr 1:16.88 279

92.  STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Dubocica 959 3
50 Fr 32.78 342 100 Fr 1:14.08 312 200 Fr 2:43.77 305 50 Bu 36.85 289
200 Me 3:06.77 277 100 Bu 1:28.70 226 200 Bu 3:24.85 199

93.  JANKOVSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 944 3
100 Fr 1:12.69 330 50 Fr 33.99 307 200 Fr 2:43.35 307 100 Me 1:29.96 223

94.  STOEV, Kamelija 09 PK Oktopod 940 3
100 Br 1:31.29 318 200 Br 3:17.43 316 50 Br 42.10 306 200 Fr 2:48.91 278

95.  KALAJA, Uejsa 13 Te Stela 931 3
50 Fr 33.11 332 50 Bu 36.19 305 100 Me 1:24.92 294 100 Fr 1:15.98 289
50 Br 43.89 270

96.  KAYA, Ela Aisha 09 SPORTSTYL Hradec Kralove 929 3
200 Bk 2:53.94 319 200 Br 3:19.69 306 100 Bk 1:21.56 304 50 Fr 34.38 296
100 Br 1:35.40 279 100 Me 1:26.86 275 50 Bk 39.44 262 50 Bu 40.67 215

97.  BARDHAJ, Hana 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 927 3
50 Fr 33.50 320 200 Fr 2:43.52 306 100 Fr 1:14.98 301 50 Bu 38.63 251

98.  DEMIR, Cennet Su 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 924 3
50 Fr 33.04 334 100 Fr 1:13.82 315 100 Me 1:26.84 275 50 Bk 40.17 248
100 Bk 1:35.13 192

99.  RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 920 3
50 Fr 33.43 322 100 Bk 1:21.94 300 100 Fr 1:15.17 298 200 Bk 2:59.65 290
50 Bk 38.77 276

100.  DULA-REEVE, Rina 13 Sc Step 911 3
200 Fr 2:36.98 346 100 Fr 1:14.59 305 50 Bu 38.17 260 200 Me 3:11.05 259
100 Bu 1:25.00 257 200 Bu -

101.  BOJOVIC, Hana 13 Budvanska  Rivijera 906 3
50 Fr 33.48 321 200 Fr 2:45.80 294 100 Fr 1:15.75 291 50 Bk 38.42 283

102.  KALAJA, Amelia 12 Te Stela 896 3
100 Br 1:32.87 302 200 Br 3:20.47 302 50 Br 41.29 292 50 Bu 40.49 218

103.  UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela 888 3
200 Bk 2:55.56 310 100 Bk 1:21.64 303 50 Bk 38.80 275 100 Me 1:31.34 236
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104.  JOVANOVIC, Sofija 14 Aquqtic Verde 885 3
50 Fr 33.52 320 100 Fr 1:15.97 289 100 Me 1:26.77 276 100 Bk 1:26.57 254
50 Bu 38.65 250 50 Br 45.05 249 50 Bk 40.86 235

105.  NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 882 3
50 Fr 33.98 307 100 Fr 1:15.77 291 100 Bk 1:23.47 284 50 Bk 39.55 260

106.  KURTI, Eden 12 Te Stela 872 3
50 Fr 33.57 318 50 Bk 38.47 282 100 Bk 1:24.67 272 200 Bk 3:06.62 258

107.  HALITI, Hena 11 K.S.U. Otrila 865 3
200 Br 3:22.13 295 100 Br 1:34.64 286 50 Fr 33.70 284 50 Br 43.37 279

108.  TITINI, Alisa 14 Te Stela 863 3
50 Bk 37.91 295 100 Bk 1:23.39 285 50 Fr 34.92 283 100 Fr 1:18.12 266
100 Me 1:27.84 266

109.  MIRKOVIC, Nadja 14 Aquqtic Verde 847 3
100 Fr 1:15.75 291 50 Fr 34.64 290 50 Bu 36.60 266 100 Me 1:27.13 245
100 Bu 1:26.47 244 50 Br 45.80 237

110.  NASTO, Ketlin 10 Tirana 825 3
50 Fr 34.34 297 100 Fr 1:16.89 279 50 Br 45.08 249

111.  FRANETA, Masa 14 Budvanska  Rivijera 797 3
50 Bu 37.45 275 50 Fr 35.68 265 50 Bk 39.71 257 100 Bk 1:30.33 224

112.  RESNJA, Ebi 13 Tirana 795 3
50 Bk 38.11 290 50 Fr 35.51 269 100 Fr 1:21.29 236

113.  IVELIN TSONKOVA, Alexandra 16 St. George 782 3
100 Me 1:26.86 275 50 Fr 36.04 257 50 Bk 40.04 250 50 Bu 39.06 243
50 Br 47.12 218

114.  MANDALI, Derin 13 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 767 3
50 Fr 34.72 288 200 Bk 3:11.04 241 100 Me 1:31.08 238 50 Br 46.40 228
50 Bk 41.47 225 200 Br 3:42.27 221 100 Br 1:45.10 208 100 Bk 1:33.30 203
50 Bu 42.86 184

115.  STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 738 3
50 Fr 35.97 259 100 Me 1:30.77 241 50 Bu 39.33 238 50 Br 48.87 195
100 Br 1:49.08 186

116.  SHEHU, Lajza 11 Te Stela 736 3
50 Fr 36.30 252 50 Br 45.52 242 100 Me 1:30.62 242 100 Br 1:41.47 232

117.  DARMANOVIC, Anja 14 Aquqtic Verde 719 3
50 Fr 36.64 245 100 Fr 1:21.18 237 100 Me 1:31.26 237 100 Br 1:42.09 227
50 Bu 40.70 214 50 Br 48.38 201 100 Bk 1:35.01 192 100 Bu 1:35.64 180
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118.  YIGIT, Sare 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 704 3
200 Me 3:16.06 240 200 Bk 3:12.85 234 50 Fr 37.39 230 100 Bk 1:31.76 214
50 Br 47.82 208 50 Bk 43.48 195 50 Bu 43.17 180

UKAJDARI, Zoja 11 PK Skopje 704 3
50 Fr 36.13 255 100 Br 1:41.85 229 50 Br 46.97 220

120.  HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 680 3
50 Fr 36.52 247 100 Fr 1:22.88 222 50 Bu 40.89 211

121.  KEQI, Eda 11 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 672 3
50 Fr 37.27 232 50 Br 46.66 224 100 Br 1:43.87 216

122.  CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp-Banja Luka 664 3
50 Fr 36.74 243 100 Fr 1:24.30 211 200 Fr 3:05.49 210 50 Bk 44.89 177
100 Bk 1:41.57 142

123.  DIMOVSKA, Dora 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 662 3
50 Fr 35.51 269 100 Fr 1:21.09 237 50 Br 52.64 156

124.  PETROVIC, Ksenija 13 Aquqtic Verde 661 3
50 Br 46.24 230 100 Br 1:41.81 229 50 Fr 39.02 202 100 Bk 1:33.73 200
100 Me 1:41.54 172 50 Bk 46.14 163

125.  DEDIVANOVIC, Iskra 08 Aquqtic Verde 646 3
50 Fr 37.57 227 100 Me 1:34.88 211 50 Br 47.85 208 50 Bu 41.09 208
100 Br 1:45.51 206 100 Bk 1:33.80 180

126.  KURTULUS, Serra 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 644 3
100 Fr 1:22.54 225 50 Fr 37.71 224 100 Me 1:37.44 195 50 Bk 45.26 173
100 Bk 1:39.97 165 50 Bu 45.76 151 50 Br 53.47 149

127.  NOVOSEL, Masa 15 Budvanska  Rivijera 642 3
50 Fr 37.24 233 100 Fr 1:23.57 217 100 Br 1:48.04 192 50 Br 50.26 179

128.  IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 629 3
50 Bk 40.76 237 50 Fr 37.47 229 50 Br 51.92 163

129.  RAHMAN, Ajla 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 626 3
50 Fr 37.73 224 100 Fr 1:23.71 216 50 Bu 42.68 186

130.  BRYMA, Ema 14 Sc Step 625 3
50 Fr 36.00 258 200 Fr 3:01.22 225 100 Bk 1:41.58 142

131.  GERXHALIU, Inara 12 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 609 3
50 Fr 38.26 215 100 Fr 1:24.99 206 200 Fr 3:12.26 188 50 Bk 46.92 155

132.  BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 596 3
50 Fr 38.91 204 100 Me 1:36.06 203 100 Br 1:48.61 189 50 Br 49.98 182
50 Bu 44.60 163

133.  MIHAJLOVIC, Djurdja 10 Poseidon 595 3
50 Fr 38.19 216 100 Fr 1:25.76 201 50 Br 50.39 178 50 Bk 46.72 157
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134.  OZASLAN, Almila 12 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 588 3
50 Fr 36.41 249 50 Bu 43.43 176 50 Bk 46.18 163 100 Me 1:41.56 155
100 Bk 1:42.31 139 50 Br 56.50 126

135.  TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 571 3
100 Fr 1:24.03 213 50 Fr 39.75 191 100 Br 1:53.14 167

136.  FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 555 3
50 Fr 37.60 226 100 Fr 1:29.77 175 50 Bk 47.04 154

137.  BILIROGLU, Mira 14 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 536 3
50 Fr 38.73 207 50 Br 51.61 166 100 Br 1:54.15 163 50 Bk 47.57 149
100 Bk 1:43.32 149 50 Bu 49.28 121 100 Bu 1:50.50 117

138.  COBAJ, Era 14 Aquqtic Verde 530 3
50 Fr 40.60 180 50 Br 50.66 175 100 Br 1:51.31 175 100 Fr 1:34.98 148
100 Bk 1:43.76 148 50 Bk 48.77 138

139.  RISTEVSKA, Bisera 14 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 507 3
50 Fr 38.34 213 100 Fr 1:29.94 174 50 Bk 51.06 120

140.  RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 491 3
100 Fr 1:30.21 172 50 Fr 42.23 160 50 Bk 46.53 159 100 Bk 1:41.60 157
100 Me 1:47.37 145 50 Br 56.46 126 50 Bu 54.75 88

141.  IBRAHIMI, Buna 14 Swimming Club "Prishtina" 484 3
50 Fr 40.18 185 100 Fr 1:29.25 178 50 Bk 50.96 121

142.  KARACAY, Arya 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 477 3
50 Br 52.14 161 100 Br 1:55.21 158 50 Bk 46.63 158 50 Fr 42.53 156
100 Me 1:46.96 147 100 Bk 1:42.84 137 50 Bu 54.25 90

143.  SANIOGLU, Zeynep Ela 15 Beylikduzu Yuzme Kulubu 440 3
50 Fr 41.77 165 50 Bk 48.74 139 100 Bk 1:42.98 136 100 Fr 1:38.43 133

144.  DARMANOVIC, Nina 14 Aquqtic Verde 439 3
50 Fr 42.31 159 100 Fr 1:34.15 152 50 Bk 50.00 128 100 Bk 1:49.99 124
100 Me 1:54.71 119 50 Br 58.99 111

145.  GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 390 3
50 Fr 44.29 138 100 Bk 1:48.86 128 50 Bk 50.53 124 100 Fr 1:41.05 122

146.  NEDELKOSKA, Ivana 06 PK Skopje 1079 2
400 Fr 4:42.83 546 800 Fr 9:48.56 533

147.  ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Step 903 2
200 Fr 2:22.76 461 50 Fr 30.08 442

148.  PANEVA, Darija 11 Beta Sharks 890 2
400 Fr 5:00.88 454 100 Fr 1:06.26 436

149.  PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 863 2
100 Fr 1:05.98 441 400 Fr 5:08.32 422

150.  ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 820 2
100 Me 1:15.76 415 50 Bu 32.93 405
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GUDUMANOVSKI, Sofija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 820 2
100 Br 1:22.98 424 200 Me 2:45.81 396

152.  DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 Beta Sharks 813 2
200 Me 2:41.51 429 100 Br 1:25.75 384

153.  DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 756 2
50 Fr 30.11 441 100 Me 1:20.21 315

154.  PANEVA, Nadja 11 Beta Sharks 738 2
200 Bk 2:45.15 373 100 Me 1:19.02 365

155.  TRPINOVA, Marija 10 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 712 2
100 Br 1:27.10 366 50 Br 40.39 346

156.  PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 Beta Sharks 685 2
100 Fr 1:11.45 347 100 Me 1:21.07 338

157.  ADEA XHAFA, 11 Sc Step 620 2
50 Br 41.84 311 100 Fr 1:14.25 309

158.  MANCHEVSKA, Bojana 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 539 2
200 Bk 2:58.01 298 200 Br 3:36.19 241

159.  FILIPOVSKA, Jana 09 PK Oktopod 537 2
50 Fr 34.77 286 50 Bu 38.64 251

160.  ANASTASOVSKA, Anja 12 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 520 2
50 Bk 38.96 272 50 Br 45.12 248

161.  DAMCEVSKA, Jasna 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 474 2
50 Bk 40.66 239 50 Fr 37.14 235

162.  KARTALOVA, Mila 13 Aqua Pro 446 2
50 Fr 36.81 241 50 Bu 41.34 205

163.  VELKOSKA, Marija 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 418 2
50 Fr 37.19 234 50 Bk 42.87 184

164.  DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 404 2
100 Me 1:33.80 218 100 Br 1:49.12 186

165.  GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 383 2
100 Me 1:37.09 197 50 Bk 44.21 186

166.  BLAZEVSKA, Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 380 2
100 Br 1:45.98 203 50 Br 50.49 177

167.  HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 336 2
50 Bu 41.97 196 100 Bu 1:43.97 140

168.  STOJANOVIC, Sofija 15 Poseidon 258 2
50 Fr 44.25 139 50 Bk 51.31 119

169.  SLAVKOVIC, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 233 2
50 Bk 51.37 118 50 Fr 47.12 115

170.  DODEVSKA, Nikolija 14 PK Skopje 223 2
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50 Fr 46.75 117 100 Fr 1:46.01 106

SLAVKOVIC, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 223 2
50 Fr 43.47 146 50 Bk 59.25 77

172.  STOJANOVSKI, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 192 2
50 Bk 55.13 96 50 Fr 49.93 96

173.  VELKOVA, Emilija 09 P.K.Neptun  Skopje 495 1
50 Bk 31.91 495

174.  MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 193 1
50 Fr 39.66 193

175.  DUGALIKJ, Jana 14 Plivacki Klub Atlantida 88 1
50 Bk 56.60 88

176.  TASEVSKA, Neda 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 86 1
50 Fr 51.91 86

177.  IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 82 1
50 Fr 52.67 82
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